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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

HUGH CLAUSS MEMORIAL 5K
S. Seaside Park NJ September 23 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   173 Jack Dickerson      M    37 PT PLEASANT  NJ   21:28  6:55    MALE Winner     1/15   M  
    2   175 Tom Makowski        M    38 BAYVILLE     NJ   21:39  6:58   1/5    M30-39    2/15   M  
    3   151 Taylor Pinheiro     F    27 BRICK        NJ   22:00  7:05   FEMALE Winner    1/23   F  
    4   171 Josh Snell          M    35 BRICK        NJ   22:14  7:10   2/5    M30-39    3/15   M  
    5   131 Joseph Hopp         M    57 BIG PINE KEY FL   22:22  7:12   1/3    M50-59    4/15   M  

     
    6   147 Justin Pekarchik    M    30 BEACHWOOD    NJ   24:30  7:53   3/5    M30-39    5/15   M  
    7   136 Cayla Linfante      F    27 BRICK        NJ   24:33  7:55   1/3    F20-29    2/23   F  
    8   169 Paul Manzella       M    40 S SEASIDE PK NJ   25:07  8:05   1/3    M40-49    6/15   M  
    9   148 Patricia Pekarchik  F    37 BEACHWOOD    NJ   25:17  8:09   1/7    F30-39    3/23   F  
   10   158 Adam Servodio       M    39 BARNEGAT     NJ   25:27  8:12   4/5    M30-39    7/15   M  

    
   11   172 Pete Brown          M    60 HOWELL       NJ   25:35  8:14   1/2    M60-69    8/15   M  
   12   149 Kelli Peterson      F    36 TOMS RIVER   NJ   26:15  8:27   2/7    F30-39    4/23   F  
   13   133 Amanda Kingsley     F    28 TOMS RIVER   NJ   26:57  8:41   2/3    F20-29    5/23   F  
   14   164 Daniel Tulino       M    40 CHERRY HILL  NJ   27:01  8:42   2/3    M40-49    9/15   M  
   15   137 Ben Martin          M    53 MANAHAWKIN   NJ   27:38  8:54   2/3    M50-59   10/15   M  

    
   16   122 Jackie Bottani      F    39 BRICK        NJ   27:43  8:56   3/7    F30-39    6/23   F  
   17   142 Michael Nickerson   M    34 SEASIDE PARK NJ   27:45  8:56   5/5    M30-39   11/15   M  
   18   144 Jennifer Padavano   F    33 SEASIDE PARK NJ   27:45  8:56   4/7    F30-39    7/23   F  
   19   153 Michelle Prete      F    35 BARNEGAT     NJ   27:46  8:57   5/7    F30-39    8/23   F  
   20   129 Dennis Guscott      M    64 PINE BEACH   NJ   30:15  9:45   2/2    M60-69   12/15   M  

    
   21   156 Linda Roberts       F    62 NAZARETH     PA   30:50  9:56   1/3    F60-69    9/23   F  
   22   157 Mary Ellen Rumola   F    43 SHREWSBURY   NJ   31:04 10:00   1/3    F40-49   10/23   F  
   23   121 Donna Anderson      F    55 SEASIDE HEIG NJ   33:21 10:44   1/5    F50-59   11/23   F  
   24   170 Heather Snell       F    34 BRICK        NJ   35:01 11:17   6/7    F30-39   12/23   F  
   25   141 Maureen Mulligan    F    54 KEARNY       NJ   37:15 12:00   2/5    F50-59   13/23   F  

    
   26   132 Scott Keena         M    54 KEARNY       NJ   37:15 12:00   3/3    M50-59   13/15   M  
   27   124 Sara Christ         F    40 ALLENTOWN    PA   37:39 12:07   2/3    F40-49   14/23   F  
   28   161 Jen Shepherd        F    49 LAKEHURST    NJ   38:24 12:22   3/3    F40-49   15/23   F  
   29   146 Judith Palumbo      F    60 TOMS RIVER   NJ   39:21 12:40   2/3    F60-69   16/23   F  
   30   150 Terri Peterson      F    60 TOMS RIVER   NJ   39:27 12:42   3/3    F60-69   17/23   F  

    
   31   140 John Milon Jr.      M    12 POINT PLEASA NJ   39:45 12:48   1/1    M12&UND  14/15   M  
   32   174 John Milon          M    40 PT PLEASANT  NJ   41:07 13:14   3/3    M40-49   15/15   M  
   33   139 Gabrielle Milon     F     9 POINT PLEASA NJ   41:09 13:15   1/1    F12&UND  18/23   F  
   34   154 Michelle Primavera  F    34 PINE BEACH   NJ   43:55 14:09   7/7    F30-39   19/23   F  
   35   126 Debra Debenedetto   F    53 BEACHWOOD    NJ   44:34 14:21   3/5    F50-59   20/23   F  
   36   138 Maureen McAndrew    F    52 BROOKLYN     NY   47:11 15:12   4/5    F50-59   21/23   F  
   37   134 Brenda Ledbetter    F    50 LEXINGTON PA MD   52:19 16:51   5/5    F50-59   22/23   F  
   38   135 Tiffany Ledbetter   F    25 LEXINGTON PA MD   52:20 16:51   3/3    F20-29   23/23   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 1 SCORES, BOTH GENDERS 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   173 Jack Dickerson      37 PT PLEASANT  NJ   21:28  
    2   175 Tom Makowski        38 BAYVILLE     NJ   21:39  
    3   171 Josh Snell          35 BRICK        NJ   22:14  
    4   131 Joseph Hopp         57 BIG PINE KEY FL   22:22  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OwnmIl-zMaY&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=43667
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    5   147 Justin Pekarchik    30 BEACHWOOD    NJ   24:30  
 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   151 Taylor Pinheiro     27 BRICK        NJ   22:00  
    2   136 Cayla Linfante      27 BRICK        NJ   24:33  
    3   148 Patricia Pekarchik  37 BEACHWOOD    NJ   25:17  
    4   149 Kelli Peterson      36 TOMS RIVER   NJ   26:15  
    5   133 Amanda Kingsley     28 TOMS RIVER   NJ   26:57  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   140 John Milon Jr.       12 POINT PLEASA NJ   39:45  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   139 Gabrielle Milon       9 POINT PLEASA NJ   41:09  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   136 Cayla Linfante       27 BRICK        NJ   24:33  
    2   133 Amanda Kingsley      28 TOMS RIVER   NJ   26:57  
    3   135 Tiffany Ledbetter    25 LEXINGTON PA MD   52:20  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   175 Tom Makowski         38 BAYVILLE     NJ   21:39  
    2   171 Josh Snell           35 BRICK        NJ   22:14  
    3   147 Justin Pekarchik     30 BEACHWOOD    NJ   24:30  
    4   158 Adam Servodio        39 BARNEGAT     NJ   25:27  
    5   142 Michael Nickerson    34 SEASIDE PARK NJ   27:45  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   148 Patricia Pekarchik   37 BEACHWOOD    NJ   25:17  
    2   149 Kelli Peterson       36 TOMS RIVER   NJ   26:15  
    3   122 Jackie Bottani       39 BRICK        NJ   27:43  
    4   144 Jennifer Padavano    33 SEASIDE PARK NJ   27:45  
    5   153 Michelle Prete       35 BARNEGAT     NJ   27:46  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   169 Paul Manzella        40 S SEASIDE PK NJ   25:07  
    2   164 Daniel Tulino        40 CHERRY HILL  NJ   27:01  
    3   174 John Milon           40 PT PLEASANT  NJ   41:07  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   157 Mary Ellen Rumola    43 SHREWSBURY   NJ   31:04  
    2   124 Sara Christ          40 ALLENTOWN    PA   37:39  
    3   161 Jen Shepherd         49 LAKEHURST    NJ   38:24  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   131 Joseph Hopp          57 BIG PINE KEY FL   22:22  
    2   137 Ben Martin           53 MANAHAWKIN   NJ   27:38  
    3   132 Scott Keena          54 KEARNY       NJ   37:15  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   121 Donna Anderson       55 SEASIDE HEIG NJ   33:21  
    2   141 Maureen Mulligan     54 KEARNY       NJ   37:15  
    3   126 Debra Debenedetto    53 BEACHWOOD    NJ   44:34  
    4   138 Maureen McAndrew     52 BROOKLYN     NY   47:11  
    5   134 Brenda Ledbetter     50 LEXINGTON PA MD   52:19  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   172 Pete Brown           60 HOWELL       NJ   25:35  
    2   129 Dennis Guscott       64 PINE BEACH   NJ   30:15  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   156 Linda Roberts        62 NAZARETH     PA   30:50  
    2   146 Judith Palumbo       60 TOMS RIVER   NJ   39:21  
    3   150 Terri Peterson       60 TOMS RIVER   NJ   39:27  

 


